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Ay Podstawa do pieca do pizzy NT501N

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Regulowana wysokos¢ ndzek

Kolor

Nadaje sie do pracy ciggtej w uzytku komercyjnym
Materiat

Podstawa

Wazna wskazdéwka

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Glebokos¢

1 584,24 zt
1 288,00 zt
200316
4015613602424
Bartscher

Nie

Srebrny

Tak

Stal niklowo-chromowa

Tak

760,00 mm

900,00 mm

610,00 mm
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